Switch-disconnectors and low-voltage disconnectors
94
TU3424-063-05758109-2012
Comply with the requirements of GOST R 50030.3
Disconnectors RE19
Benefits
Designed to pass the rated currents and infrequent (up to three times) non-automatic switching of electrical circuits without load with a rated

(10х120)
4
(10х120)
Category of use AC-20, DC-20
Item numbers
Name Number of
poles Rated current, A
Rated short-
time withstand
current, kA
Rated
operating
voltage, V
Item
number
RE19-31-31150-100А-UHL3 3 100 3 660 113002
RE19-35-31120-250А-UHL3 3 250 8 660 119563
RE19-35-31140-250А-UHL3 3 250 8 660 113005
RE19-35-31160-250А-UHL3 3 250 8 660 119569
RE19-37-11110-400А-UHL3 1 400 17 660 119574
RE19-37-11160-400А-UHL3 1 400 17 660 119575
RE19-37-31110-400А-UHL3 3 400 17 660 114256
RE19-37-31120-400А-UHL3 3 400 17 660 113007
RE19-37-31140-400А-UHL3 3 400 17 660 113008
RE19-37-31160-400А-UHL3 3 400 17 1000 114080
RE19-39-31110-630А-UHL3 3 630 17 1000 113010
RE19-39-31120-630А-L-UHL3 3 630 17 1000 116616
RE19-39-31120-630А-UHL3 3 630 17 1000 113011
RE19-39-31140-630А-L-UHL3 3 630 17 1000 115398
RE19-39-31140-630А-UHL3 3 630 17 1000 113012
RE19-39-31141-630А-L-UHL3 3 630 17 1000 119617
RE19-39-31150-630А-UHL3 3 630 17 1000 119618
RE19-39-31160-630А-UHL3 3 630 17 1000 113013
RE19-39-31161-630А-UHL3 3 630 17 1000 119623
RE19-39-31190-630А-UHL3 3 630 17 1000 113009
RE19-41-11160-1000А-UHL3 1 1000 18 1000 113025
RE19-41-31110-1000А-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 113027
RE19-41-31120-1000А-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 113014
RE19-41-31140-1000А-L-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 115320
RE19-41-31140-1000А-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 113019
RE19-41-31150-1000А-L-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 119665
RE19-41-31150-1000А-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 113016
RE19-41-31160-1000А-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 113023
RE19-41-31170-1000А-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 113031
RE19-41-31190-1000А-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 113032
RE19-41-72210-1000A-IR-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 113036
RE19-41-72220-1000A-IR-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 136921
RE19-41-72250-1000A-IR-UHL3 3 1000 18 1000 119746
Switch-disconnectors and low-voltage disconnectors 97
Delivery set
Name RE19-31 RE19-35 RE19-37 RE19-39 RE19-41 RE19-43 RE19-44 RE19-45 RE19-46 RE19-47 RE19-49
Disconnecting switch + + + + + + + + + + +
Fasteners for mounting a
disconnector + + + + + + + + + + +
Operational documentation + + + + + + + + + + +
*The complete list of all versions of RE19 switches can be found at www.keaz.ru
Name Number of
poles Rated current, A
Rated short-
time withstand
current, kA
Rated
operating
voltage, V
Item
number
RE19-43-11160-1600А-UHL3 1 1600 20 1000 113061
RE19-43-31110-1600А-UHL3 3 1600 20 1000 113067
RE19-43-31120-1600А-UHL3 3 1600 20 1000 113042
RE19-43-31140-1600А-L-UHL3 3 1600 20 1000 115321
RE19-43-31140-1600А-UHL3 3 1600 20 1000 113056
RE19-43-31150-1600А-PL-UHL3
(technical assignment) 3 1600 20 1000 232360
RE19-43-31160-1600А-UHL3 3 1600 20 1000 113059
RE19-43-72210-1600А-IP-UHL3 3 1600 20 1000 113077
RE19-44-11160-2000А-UHL3 1 2000 30 1000 113084
RE19-44-31120-2000А-IP-UHL3 3 2000 30 1000 113087
RE19-44-31160-2000А-IP-MP140-
UHL3 3 2000 30 1000 119868
RE19-44-31160-2000А-IP-UHL3 3 2000 30 1000 113086
RE19-45-11160-2500А-UHL3 1 2500 30 1000 113096
RE19-45-31120-2500А-IP-UHL3 3 2500 30 1000 119910
RE19-45-31160-2500А-IP-UHL3 3 2500 30 1000 113097
RE19-46-11160-3150А-UHL3 1 3150 40 1000 113112
RE19-46-31160-3150А-IP-UHL3 3 3150 40 1000 113113
Switch-disconnectors and low-voltage disconnectors
98
12,5 20

Disconnector RE19-44(45,46)-11110-2000А(2500А, 3150А)-UHL3 single pole with central handle, front busbar
attachment
Disconnector RE19-44(45,46)-11190-2000А(2500А, 3150А)-UHL3 single pole with central lever for bar control,
front busbar attachment
Disconnector RE19-44(45,46)-12210-2000А(2500А, 3150А)-UHL3 single pole with central handle, rear busbar
attachment
Switch-disconnectors and low-voltage disconnectors
116
Disconnector RE19-44(45,46)-12290-2000А(2500А, 3150А)-UHL3 single pole with central lever for bar control,
rear busbar attachment
Disconnector RE19 with lever for bar polar operation front busbar attachment on the insulation board
Device type Rated current, A Weight, kg Number of poles
RE19-44-11160-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 4,8
1RE19-45(46)-11160-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 5,9
RE19-44-21160-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 9,6
2RE19-45(46)-21160-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 11,8
RE19-44-31160-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 13,4
3
RE19-45(46)-31160-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 15,8
а) single pole; b) bipolar; c) tripolar
Switch-disconnectors and low-voltage disconnectors 117
Disconnector RE19 with lever for bar polar operation, rear busbar attachment on the insulation board
Disconnector RE19 with handle for polar operation, front busbar attachment on the insulation board
а) single pole; b) bipolar; c) tripolar
а) single pole; b) bipolar; c) tripolar
Device type Rated current, A Weight, kg Number of
poles
RE19-44-12260-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 4,8
1
RE19-45(46)-12260-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 5,9
RE19-44-22260-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 9,6
2
RE19-45(46)-22260-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 11,150
RE19-44-32260-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 13,7
3
RE19-45(46)-32260-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 14,8
Switch-disconnectors and low-voltage disconnectors
118
Disconnector RE19 with handle for polar operation, rear busbar attachment on the insulation board
Device type Rated current, A Weight, kg Number of poles
RE19-44-11170-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 4,6
1
RE19-45(46)-11170-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 5,7
RE19-44-21170-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 9,5
2
RE19-45(46)-21170-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 11,8
RE19-44-31170-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 13,5
3
RE19-45(46)-31170-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 15,5
а) single pole; b) bipolar; c) tripolar
Device type Rated current, A Weight,
kg Number of poles
RE19-44-12270-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 4,6
1
RE19-45(46)-12270-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 5,7
RE19-44-22270-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 9,5
2
RE19-45(46)-22270-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 11,8
RE19-44-32270-2000А-IP-UHL3 2000 13,5
3
RE19-45(46)-32270-2500А(3150А)-IP-UHL3 2500/3150 15,5
Switch-disconnectors and low-voltage disconnectors 119